
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

FY 2019 Concrete Flatwork
Request for a waiver of bids and award of a contract to Globe Construction, Inc. in the amount of
$329,667.37.  The original contract was bid through the Municipal Partnering Initiative (MPI) by the
Village of Woodridge. Staff is requesting to exercise the first year of a potential two (2) year
extension. (DISTRICTS - ALL)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 190163, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 11/15/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

